Halton Hills Hydro Schedule of Rates for Residential and Small Commercial Customers

Electricity Rates Effective January 1, 2015

	Residential	General Service <50 kW	
Electricity Charge	The cost of electricity supplied to you during this billing period.		
Off-Peak	\$0.077 /kWh	\$0.077 /kWh	
Mid-Peak	\$0.114 /kWh	\$0.114 /kWh	
On-Peak	\$0.140 /kWh	\$0.140 /kWh	
	Note: If you have a contract with an electricity retailer, their price applies here. You will also see an additional line		
	item called Global Adjustment which varies monthly. Visit the IESO at ieso.ca for more information on the Global Adjustment.		
Delivery Charges	The cost to deliver electricity from generating stations across the Province to Halton Hills Hydro then to your home or business		
Monthly Service Charge	\$17.98 /month	\$35.58 /month	
Distribution Charge	\$0.0129 /kWh	\$0.0094 /kWh	
	(\$0.0173 /kWh if you have an electricity retail contract)	(\$0.0138 /kWh if you have an electricity retail contract)	
Transmission Network Charge	\$0.0073 /kWh	\$0.0065 /kWh	
Transmission Connection Charge	\$0.0052 /kWh	\$0.0049 /kWh	
Adjustment Factor	The delivery charge also includes costs relating to electricity lost through distributing electricity to your home or business. Equipment such as wires and transformers, consumes power before it gets to your home or business. The adjustment factor is 6.02%		
Regulatory Charges	The cost of administering the wholesale electricity system, maintaining the reliability of the provincial grid and conservation programs.		
Standard Supply Service Charge	\$0.25 /month	\$0.25 /month	
	(N/A if you have an electricity retail contract)	(N/A if you have an electricity retail contract)	
Market Service Charge	\$0.0057 /month	\$0.0057 /month	
Debt Retirement Charge	The cost of paying down the former Ontario Hydro debt.		
Debt Retirement Charge	\$0.0070 /kWh	\$0.0070 /kWh	
Ontario Clean Energy Benefit	A 10% rebate off the cost of up to 3,000 kWh/month of electricity use. This rebate is in effect until the end of 2015 to help customers as we transition to a cleaner, modern electricity system. Rebate set by the Ontario Government. See Ontario.ca/OCEB to learn more.		



Office Hours | 8:30 – 4:30 M-F Web | www.haltonhillshydro.com Address | 43 Alice St., Acton, ON L7J 2A9 Facebook | Halton Hills Hydro

Phone | 519-853-3701 Twitter | @hhhydro

Halton Hills Hydro Schedule of Rates for General Service Customers

Electricity Rates Effective January 1, 2015

	General Service 50-999 kW	General Service over 1000 kW	
Electricity Charge	The cost of electricity supplied to you during this billing period.		
Electricity Charge	Hourly Ontario Energy Price or	Hourly Ontario Energy Price	
	Average Daily Market Price		
Global Adjustment	Varies monthly – could be a credit or a charge	Varies monthly – could be a credit or a charge	
Delivery Charges	The cost to deliver electricity from generating stations across the Province to Halton Hills Hydro then to your home		
	or business		
Monthly Service Charge	\$127.56 /month	\$667.65 /month	
Distribution Charge	\$5.3919 /kW or 90% of kVA	\$5.1528 /kW or 90% of kVA	
Transformer Allowance	(\$0.50) /kW or 90% of kVA for customer owned	(\$0.50) /kW or 90% of kVA for customer owned	
	transformers	transformers	
Interval Meter Fee	\$20.00 /month (if applicable)	\$20.00 /month	
Transmission Network Charge	\$2.8269 /kW (7-7 if applicable)	\$2.8269 /kW (7-7 peak)	
Transmission Connection Charge	\$2.0801 /kW or 90% of kVA	\$2.0801 /kW or 90% of kVA	
Adjustment Factor	The delivery charge also includes costs relating to electricity lost through distributing electricity to your home or		
	business. Equipment such as wires and transformers, consumes power before it gets to your home or business. The		
	adjustment factor is 6.02% (4.96% for primary metered installations)		
Regulatory Charges	The cost of administering the wholesale electricity system, maintaining the reliability of the provincial grid and		
	conservation programs.		
Standard Supply Service Charge	\$0.25 /month	\$0.25 /month	
	(N/A if you have an electricity retail contract)	(N/A if you have an electricity retail contract)	
Market Service Charge	\$0.0057 /month	\$0.0057 /month	
Debt Retirement Charge	The cost of paying down the former Ontario Hydro debt.		
Debt Retirement Charge	\$0.0070 /kWh	\$0.0070 /kWh	

For a complete list of all rates and fees including rates for classes of accounts not listed here please see our website at www.haltonhillshydro.com



Office Hours | 8:30 – 4:30 M-F Web | www.haltonhillshydro.com

Address | 43 Alice St., Acton, ON L7J 2A9 Facebook | Halton Hills Hydro

Phone | 519-853-3701 Twitter | @hhhydro